
Pos 

 

D1 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

 

D2 
1 
2 

 

D4 
1 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

17 
97 
81 
15 
25 
40 
24 
23 
72 
98 
76 

20 
16 
71 

22 
93 

37 

27 
31 

Name 

Jan Rieger 
Luca Panizzi 
Corrado Cusi 
Daniele Zambelli 
Vladan Slavkovic 
Mauro Valentini 
Mladen Alvirovic 
Maurizio Cassago 
Lorenzo Semprini 
Domenico Cavallaro 
Federico Calligaris 

Lodovico Di Canossa 
Milan Djuric 
Diego Sabatini 

Hartmut Heidicke 
Peter Benz 

Filip Zelenský 

Libor Neckář 
Günter Weiss 

Laps 

11 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 

3 

10 
9 

11 

Best Tm 

1:49.034 
2:04.369 
2:04.688 
2:05.154 
2:07.499 
2:07.173 
2:09.282 
2:08.663 
2:10.075 
2:10.594 
2:21.231 

2:10.337 

2:08.619 
2:13.403 

1:49.034 

Total Tm 

20:21.449 
21:08.505 
21:11.927 
21:16.261 
21:29.532 
21:46.354 
21:51.715 
21:52.439 
22:09.805 
22:27.833 
21:29.903 

6:42.709 

21:58.265 
20:33.510 

20:40.867 

Comment 

+5 sec 

Značka  

Gloria C8F 
Predators 
Predators PC010 
Formula Predators 
Formula Predators 
Predators PC010 
Formula Predators 
Predators PC008 
Predators PC010 
Predators PC010 
Predators PC008 

Predators PC010 
Formula Predators 
Predators PC010 

Estonia 21-10 
MT-77 

Dallara F308 

Dallara F394 Mugen 
Renault 

Název teamu 

Rieger Motorsport 
DRZ Motorsport 
Predators Factory team 
DRZ Motorsport 

Predators Factory team 

Predators Factory team 
DRZ Motorsport 

Predators Factory team 

Predators Factory Team 

Fahrzeug Technik a Tuning 
PBR 

Lander Racing team 

Lander Racing team 
Auto-wuchenauer 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

19.418 

Avg. Speed 

142034,256 

Best Lap Tm 

1:49.034 

Best Speed 

144648,458 

Best Lap by 

17 - Jan Rieger 
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Hungaroring 
Závod 

Závod D 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 16:02:56 

Hungaroring 4381,000 km 

07.09.2017 16:00 


